1/1/2020
1/2/2020
1/3/2020
1/6/2020
1/7/2020
1/8/2020
1/9/2020
1/10/2020
1/13/2020
1/14/2020
1/15/2020
1/16/2020
1/17/2020
1/20/2020
1/21/2020
1/22/2020
1/23/2020
1/24/2020
1/27/2020
1/28/2020
1/29/2020
1/30/2020
1/31/2020
2/3/2020
2/4/2020
2/5/2020
2/6/2020
2/7/2020
2/10/2020
2/11/2020
2/12/2020
2/13/2020
2/14/2020

NO SHOW

FOOD FRIDAY
MEDICAL MONDAY

FOOD FRIDAY
MEDICAL MONDAY

FOOD FRIDAY
MEDICAL MONDAY

FOOD FRIDAY
MEDICAL MONDAY

FOOD FRIDAY
MEDICAL MONDAY

FOOD FRIDAY
MEDICAL MONDAY

FOOD FRIDAY

Vox Pop Schedule 1st QIR 2020

Bob Berman

Mike Harney, Ron Grieco
Dr. Nina Sax

Rich Guthrie, Julie Hart
CUOMO SOS

Gordon Fricke

Kizzy Williams-Francisco (known as Allie B)
Vince Carsillo

Jean Gagnon

Tony Yang, Mark Bogossian
Jeff Stedge, Doug Bafaro
Liz Weibrecht, Ana Maria Moise
Dr. Richard Kim

NO SHOW

NO SHOW

NO SHOW

NO SHOW

NO SHOW

NO SHOW

NO SHOW

NO SHOW

NO SHOW

Senate impeachment
Matthew Goodemote

Rich Guthrie

Bob Berman, Valerie Rapson
Joe Suhrada

Dr. Richard Bryan

Jason Gough

Carrie O'Loughlin

Gordon Fricke

Rocco DeFazio

Astronomy
Tea and coffee
Gl health
Birding

Automotive repair

Soul food/Southern cooking
Renal care

Travel

Computers

Trains

post-holiday/New Year healthy eating/cooking
Stem cell therapy, orthopedics
Senate Impeachment

Senate Impeachment

Senate Impeachment

Senate Impeachment

Senate Impeachment

Senate Impeachment

Senate Impeachment

Senate Impeachment

Senate Impeachment

Physical Therapy
Birding

Astronomy

Valentine's Day sweets
Arthritis Care

Weather

Pets and Vets
Automotive Repair
Pizza



Vox Pop Schedule 1st QIR 2020

2/18/2020 Polly Law, Paul Rapp, Bill Westwood Copyright Forum

2/19/2020 Mark Lawson Antiques

2/20/2020 Jim Pickett, Roger Gibboni, Ed Stander, Barb Brabetz Science Forum

2/21/2020 FOOD FRIDAY Ric Orlando Mardi Gras

2/24/2020 MEDICAL MONDAY Dr. Jessica Saunders Heart health

2/25/2020 Darren Tracy Home improvement

2/26/2020 Mary Liz and Paul Stewart African American History

2/27/2020 Fred Breglia, Suzanne Balet-Haight Gardening

2/28/2020 FOOD FRIDAY Christian Weber, Kevin Mullen, Adam Elbrecht, Greg Barrel-aged beer
Chanese

3/2/2020 MEDICAL MONDAY Dr. Alan Boulos neurosurgery

3/3/2020 Renata Lewis, Alex Monticello Real Estate

3/4/2020 Rich Guthrie Birding

3/5/2020 Bob Berman, Valerie Rapson Astronomy

3/6/2020 FOOD FRIDAY Missy Leab Maple syrup

3/9/2020 MEDICAL MONDAY NYOH Dr. Azam Hussain

3/10/2020 Gordon Fricke Automotive Repair

3/11/2020 Drs. Kris Dallas and Susan Sikule Pets and Vets

3/12/2020 Jeff Stedge, John Basile, Doug Bafaro Trains

3/13/2020 FOOD FRIDAY Elizabeth Stack Irish foods

3/16/2020 MEDICAL MONDAY  Dr. Eric Yager Virology / coronavirus

3/17/2020 Dr. Eric Yager Virology / coronavirus

3/18/2020 Special coverage Special coverage

3/19/2020 Special coverage Special coverage

3/20/2020 Dr. Eric Yager Virology / Coronavirus

3/23/2020 MEDICAL MONDAY Dr. Joseph Tieri Pain Management

3/24/2020 Matthew Goodemote Physical Therapy

3/25/2020 Michael Leczinsky Esports

3/26/2020 Fred Breglia, Greg Ward Gardening

3/27/2020 FOOD FRIDAY Deanna Fox At home cooking

3/30/2020 MEDICAL MONDAY  Dr. Trey Dobson coronavirus emergency response

3/31/2020 Birding Rich Guthrie and Julie Hart birding



