Vox Pop Schedule 1st QIR 2020

DATE	SHOW	GUEST	TOPIC
1/1/2020	NO SHOW		
1/2/2020		Bob Berman	Astronomy
1/3/2020	FOOD FRIDAY	Mike Harney, Ron Grieco	Tea and coffee
1/6/2020	MEDICAL MONDAY	Dr. Nina Sax	GI health
1/7/2020		Rich Guthrie, Julie Hart	Birding
1/8/2020		CUOMO SOS	
1/9/2020		Gordon Fricke	Automotive repair
1/10/2020	FOOD FRIDAY	Kizzy Williams-Francisco (known as Allie B)	Soul food/Southern cooking
1/13/2020	MEDICAL MONDAY	Vince Carsillo	Renal care
1/14/2020		Jean Gagnon	Travel
1/15/2020		Tony Yang, Mark Bogossian	Computers
1/16/2020		Jeff Stedge, Doug Bafaro	Trains
1/17/2020	FOOD FRIDAY	Liz Weibrecht, Ana Maria Moise	post-holiday/New Year healthy eating/cooking
1/20/2020	MEDICAL MONDAY	Dr. Richard Kim	Stem cell therapy, orthopedics
1/21/2020		NO SHOW	Senate Impeachment
1/22/2020		NO SHOW	Senate Impeachment
1/23/2020		NO SHOW	Senate Impeachment
1/24/2020	FOOD FRIDAY	NO SHOW	Senate Impeachment
1/27/2020	MEDICAL MONDAY	NO SHOW	Senate Impeachment
1/28/2020		NO SHOW	Senate Impeachment
1/29/2020		NO SHOW	Senate Impeachment
1/30/2020		NO SHOW	Senate Impeachment
1/31/2020	FOOD FRIDAY	NO SHOW	Senate Impeachment
2/3/2020	MEDICAL MONDAY	Senate impeachment	
2/4/2020		Matthew Goodemote	Physical Therapy
2/5/2020		Rich Guthrie	Birding
2/6/2020		Bob Berman, Valerie Rapson	Astronomy
2/7/2020	FOOD FRIDAY	Joe Suhrada	Valentine's Day sweets
2/10/2020	MEDICAL MONDAY	Dr. Richard Bryan	Arthritis Care
2/11/2020		Jason Gough	Weather
2/12/2020		Carrie O'Loughlin	Pets and Vets
2/13/2020		Gordon Fricke	Automotive Repair
2/14/2020	FOOD FRIDAY	Rocco DeFazio	Pizza

Vox Pop Schedule 1st QIR 2020

2/18/2020		Polly Law, Paul Rapp, Bill Westwood	Copyright Forum
2/19/2020		Mark Lawson	Antiques
2/20/2020		Jim Pickett, Roger Gibboni, Ed Stander, Barb Brabetz	Science Forum
2/21/2020	FOOD FRIDAY	Ric Orlando	Mardi Gras
2/24/2020	MEDICAL MONDAY	Dr. Jessica Saunders	Heart health
2/25/2020		Darren Tracy	Home improvement
2/26/2020		Mary Liz and Paul Stewart	African American History
2/27/2020		Fred Breglia, Suzanne Balet-Haight	Gardening
2/28/2020	FOOD FRIDAY	Christian Weber, Kevin Mullen, Adam Elbrecht, Greg Chanese	Barrel-aged beer
3/2/2020	MEDICAL MONDAY	Dr. Alan Boulos	neurosurgery
3/3/2020		Renata Lewis, Alex Monticello	Real Estate
3/4/2020		Rich Guthrie	Birding
3/5/2020		Bob Berman, Valerie Rapson	Astronomy
3/6/2020	FOOD FRIDAY	Missy Leab	Maple syrup
3/9/2020	MEDICAL MONDAY	NYOH	Dr. Azam Hussain
3/10/2020		Gordon Fricke	Automotive Repair
3/11/2020		Drs. Kris Dallas and Susan Sikule	Pets and Vets
3/12/2020		Jeff Stedge, John Basile, Doug Bafaro	Trains
3/13/2020	FOOD FRIDAY	Elizabeth Stack	Irish foods
3/16/2020	MEDICAL MONDAY	Dr. Eric Yager	Virology / coronavirus
3/17/2020		Dr. Eric Yager	Virology / coronavirus
3/18/2020		Special coverage	Special coverage
3/19/2020		Special coverage	Special coverage
3/20/2020		Dr. Eric Yager	Virology / Coronavirus
3/23/2020	MEDICAL MONDAY	Dr. Joseph Tieri	Pain Management
3/24/2020		Matthew Goodemote	Physical Therapy
3/25/2020		Michael Leczinsky	Esports
3/26/2020		Fred Breglia, Greg Ward	Gardening
3/27/2020	FOOD FRIDAY	Deanna Fox	At home cooking
3/30/2020	MEDICAL MONDAY	Dr. Trey Dobson	coronavirus emergency response
3/31/2020	Birding	Rich Guthrie and Julie Hart	birding